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PCMC104T-2R2MN Price

TECHNOLOGY

PCMC104T-2R2MN

Susumu

FIXED IND 2.2UH 12A 7 MOHM SMD

17160 pcs in stock
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FIXED IND 2.2UH 12A 7 MOHM SMD

17160

Surface Mount
0.157" (4.00mm)
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PCMC104T-R68MN

PCMC104T-R45MN

PCMC104T-1R5MN

PCMCO063T2R2MN

PCMCO063T-R68MN

PCMC104T-R56MN

PCMCO063T-R33MN

PCMC104T1ROMN

PCMCO063T-R22MN

PCMC104T-1ROMN

PCMC104TR15MN

PCMC104T-R88MN

PCMC104T-4R7MN

PCMCO063T-R47MN

PCMC104T-R22MN

PCMCO063T-R68MS

PCMCO063T-R82MN

PCMC104T-R36MN1R105

PCMC104T-R36MN

PCMC104T-1ROM

FIXED IND 680NH 22A 2.7 MOHM SMD

PCMC104T-R45MN CYNTEC

FIXED IND 1.5UH 16A 4.2 MOHM SMD

PCMCO063T2R2MN CYNETC

FIXED IND 680NH 15.5A 5.5 MOHM

PCMC104T-R56MN CYNTEC

FIXED IND 330NH 20A 3.9 MOHM SMD

PCMC104T1ROMN CYNTEC

FIXED IND 220NH 23A 2.5 MOHM SMD

PCMC104T-1ROMN N/A

PCMC104TR15MN CYNTEC

FIXED IND 880NH 20A 3 MOHM SMD

PCMC104T-4R7MN Original

FIXED IND 470NH 17.5A 4.2 MOHM

FIXED IND 220NH 35A 1 MOHM SMD

PCMCO063T-R68MS CYNTEC

FIXED IND 820NH 13A 8 MOHM SMD

PCMC104T-R36MN1R105 CYNTEC

PCMC104T-R36MN CYNTEC

PCMC104T-1ROM CYNTEC
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Susumu

CYNTEC

Susumu

CYNETC

Susumu

CYNTEC

Susumu

CYNTEC

Susumu

N/A

CYNTEC

Susumu

Original

Susumu

Susumu

CYNTEC

Susumu

CYNTEC

CYNTEC

CYNTEC

)
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580 pcs

22374 pcs

6000 pcs

1000 pcs

782 pcs

14500 pcs

10000 pcs

1479 pcs

9000 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

3500 pcs

3200 pcs

2000 pcs

7000 pcs

10000 pcs

500 pcs

4000 pcs

1870 pcs
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PCMB104T-R36MH1R105
PCMB105T-R47MS
PCMCO063T-2R2MN
PCMCO063T-6R8MN
PCMCO063T-R33MN
PCMCO063T2R2MN
PCMC104T-R22MN
PCMC104T-R68MN
PCMC133E-1ROMF

PCMF2DFN1XL

PCMB104T-R36MN
PCMB136T-220MS
PCMCO063T-33MN
PCMCO063T-8R2MN
PCMCO063T-R47MN
PCMC104T-1ROM
PCMC104T-R36MN
PCMC104T1ROMN
PCMEOS51E

PCMF3USB3S

PCMB104T-R36MT
PCMC042T-1ROMN
PCMCO063T-3R3MN
PCMCO063T-8R2MS
PCMCO063T-R68MN

PCMC104T-1R5MN

PCMC104T-R36MN1R105

PCMB104T-R45MS
PCMCO063T-1ROMN
PCMCO063T-4R7MH
PCMCO063T-R10MN
PCMCO063T-R68MS
PCMC104T-1ROMN

PCMC104T-R45MN

PCMC104TR15MN PCMC104TR36MN
PCMEO064T-R24MS PCMF1USB3SzZ
PCMGO063T-2R2MS PCMGO063T2R2MS
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PCMB104T-R56MT
PCMCO063T-1R5MN
PCMCO063T-4R7MN
PCMCO063T-R22MN
PCMCO063T-R82MN
PCMC104T-4R7MN
PCMC104T-R56MN
PCMC104TR39MN
PCMF2DFNA1

PCMS064TR82MN
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